PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER PSYCHOLOGY (MALE) (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/12700127

2/12700001

3/12700411

4/12700111

5/12700568

6/12700300

7/12700327

8/12700529

9/12700250

10/12700584

11/12700517

12/12700785

13/12700039

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

FAKHAR RAZZAQ
ABDUL RAZZAQ

ALI HAIDER KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD KAFEEL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD UMAR
ATIQ MUSHTAQ

M ABDULLAH QURESHI
AHMAD RAZA QURESHI

ZAHID AZIZ
AZIZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFFAR
ZAFFAR HUSSAIN

ZAHID ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JALEES UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SEEMAB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA GONDAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN GULBAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MANSOOR AHMED
RANA GUL SHER

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

MULTAN

CHINIOT

JHANG

SARGODHA

OKARA

BHAKKAR



MERIT/APP.
NO.

28 posts of Lecturer Psychology (Male) (BS-17)

14/12700321

15/12700604

16/12700011

17/12700435

18/12700542

19/12700565

20/12700036

21/12700328

22/12700554

23/12700015

24/12700216

25/12700761

26/12700519

33/12700398

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME
SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH MULTAN
SYED ABBAS HAIDER SHAH
MUHAMMAD ALI LAHORE
1JAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAFAR CHAKWAL
ZAFAR IQBAL NASIR
DANISH 1QBAL MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR I1QBAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD RAOUF KASUR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KAMAL
SHAHID ABBAS JHANG
ANWAR KHAN
MUDDSAR SOHAIL GILANI BAHAWAL NAGAR
SYED GHULAM GILANI
KAMRAN SHER FAISALABAD
FALAK SHER
ZAURAIZ BIN AZWER LONE RAWALPINDI
AZWER NASEEM LONE
LAIQUE AHMAD MULTAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD NADEEM FAISALABAD
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
NADEEM SHOUKAT FAISALABAD
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SHEIKHUPURA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

AHTSHAM PERVEZ LAHORE
PERVEZ MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

49/12700361

DATED:

ASIM FAROOQ BAHAWALPUR
ZAHID 1QBAL ANJUM

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

18-10-2022
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