PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER PSYCHOLOGY (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/12700127	FAKHAR RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	T.T. SINGH	
2/12700001	ALI HAIDER KHAN MUHAMMAD NASIR HAYAT	SARGODHA	
3/12700411	MUHAMMAD KAFEEL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA	
4/12700111	MUHAMMAD UMAR ATIQ MUSHTAQ	LAHORE	
5/12700568	M ABDULLAH QURESHI AHMAD RAZA QURESHI	MULTAN	
6/12700300	ZAHID AZIZ AZIZ AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	
7/12700327	MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFFAR ZAFFAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	
8/12700529	ZAHID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR	MULTAN	
9/12700250	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JALEES UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SEEMAB	CHINIOT	
10/12700584	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABDUL REHMAN	JHANG	
11/12700517	MUHAMMAD USAMA GONDAL MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED	SARGODHA	
12/12700785	ZAIN UL ABIDEEN GULBAZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	
13/12700039	MANSOOR AHMED RANA GUL SHER	BHAKKAR	

28 posts of Lecturer Psychology (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
14/12700321	SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH SYED ABBAS HAIDER SHAH	MULTAN	
15/12700604	MUHAMMAD ALI IJAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	
16/12700011	MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL NASIR	CHAKWAL	
17/12700435	DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	MIANWALI	
18/12700542	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD RAOUF MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KAMAL	KASUR	
19/12700565	SHAHID ABBAS ANWAR KHAN	JHANG	
20/12700036	MUDDSAR SOHAIL GILANI SYED GHULAM GILANI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
21/12700328	KAMRAN SHER FALAK SHER	FAISALABAD	
22/12700554	ZAURAIZ BIN AZWER LONE AZWER NASEEM LONE	RAWALPINDI	
23/12700015	LAIQUE AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHEIKH	MULTAN	
24/12700216	MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	
25/12700761	NADEEM SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	FAISALABAD	
26/12700519	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA	
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA			

33/12700398 AHTSHAM PERVEZ LAHORE PERVEZ MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

49/12700361 **BAHAWALPUR** ASIM FAROOQ ZAHID IQBAL ANJUM

> (SYEDA MALIKA) **SECRETARY** PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-10-2022 CASE NO. 52-RB-2021